
4

JM & JS RANGE EXPLODED VIEW

JM100 / JS100 / JS110 / JS120 Models

Drawings are indicative only, product appearance may change slightly.

HO
M

EM
AS

TE
R 

RA
N

GE

4

5

10

13

14

9

3

2

7

6

JM 100 PUMP INFORMATION :

1. Motor Power (P2): 400W
2. Rated Current: 2.0A @230VAC
3. Rated Voltage: 230-240VAC, 50Hz
4. Supply Connection: Male Onga IEC
5. Suction: 1” Male BSP
6. Discharge: 1” Male BSP
7. Casing: Stainless Steel
8. Maximum Pressure: 375kPa
9. Maximum Flow: 45L/min @0m

11

11

1

8

8

12

178

14
0

19
0

374

102

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 N76-73  1

2 408682 BODY - STATOR 400W 50mm x 105 1

3 304787 ENDSHIELD - DE NOCCHI Ø140mm 1

4 409130 SHAFT ONGA MOTOR NOCCHI 17mm 1

5 M508850 ROTOR - FASCO Ø105 1

6 703610 2

7 703867 WAVE WASHER 1

8 M6 x 25 4

9 M6 4

10 303550 MOTOR FAN 1

11 408480 COWL 1

12 304330 BASEPLATE - MOULDED 1

13 304050 BASE - CAPACITOR 1

14 607620 1

15 H3555 2

16 Male 80T - 702862 2

17 Black Plug Wire (609830) Default Part Template 1

18 Blue Plug Wire (609830) Default Part Template 1

19 H30013 Default Part Template 2

20 703652 CAPACITOR 12uf 400/1000 SOLID 1

21 703873 PACKING BLOCK (FOAM) 25mm SQ 1

22 703876 1

23 703872 4

24 304590 1

25 101P1290 1

26 111P2790 Controfaccia BT PF C 26x13x5.5 V1P FIR 1

27 DLN32-84 VENTURI 60/50 1

28 DLN34-47 1

29 DLN1-293 DIFFUSER, ITALIAN JET PUMP 1

30 Stand_Screw LOCKSCREW IMPELLER HP PUMP 2

31 DLU9-467 SEAL, ROTATIONAL END 1

32 DLJ5-265 IMPELLER, HUB WITH VANES 1

33 DLJ82-8 IMPELLER INSERT 1

34 DLJ6-227 SHROUD, IMPELLER, ITALIAN JET 1

35 B18.3.1M - 6 x 1.0 x 10 Hex SHCS -- 
10NHX 6

36 B18.2.4.1M - Hex nut, Style 1,  M6 x 1 
--D-N 6

37 OR 26 x 3 1

38 O-Ring 1

39 Jetinox_Lead LEAD - BACK ENTRY - IEC ONGA - 10A 1

40 Flinger Default Part Template 1

41 DLU78-999 N/A 2

42 OR 11 x 2 2

Sr.No. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 405789G MOTOR 400W 105 1"230V J SER 110 140mm 1
2 304590 BASE JM100 JS100 110 Jet Pumps 1
3 703875 SCREW M6 X 16mm C/SNK HD Phlps 2
4 607920 FLINGER JM100 JS100 110 Shaft 1
5 101P1290 BAFFLE JM100 JS100 JS110 1
6 707388 SEAL MECHANICAL 12mm 1
7 111P0700 ORING JM100 CASING-ROHS 1
8 731S2220 IMPELLER JM100 JS100 Hp 4 1
9 101P3430 Diffuser + Venturi Jet 45lt 1

10 111P0480 ORING JM100 JS100 110 Venturi 1
11 101P2740 CASING JM100 1
12 121P1410 SCREW JM100 CASING M6 x 30 6
13 705953 NUT M6 (316 ST/STEEL) 6
14 121P6090 CAP FILLING JM 100 2
15 111P0710 ORING JM100 Cap Filling -RoHS 1
16 608200K LEAD- BACK ENTRY - IEC ONGA - 10Amp 2Mtr 1



5

PARTS LIST TABLE

JS Range

JM Range

MODEL
PART NUMBER

KIT REFERENCE REF NO. COMPONENT DESCRIPTION

CASING 1 CASING 101P2740 1PC
2 SCREWS 8PC
3 NUTS 8PC

DIFFUSER 4 DIFFUSER & VENTURI 101P3430 1PC
IMPELLER 5 IMPELLER 731S2220 1PC

6 ORING VENTURI 1PC
7 ORING JM100 CASING-ROHS 1PC
8 ORING CAP FILLING-ROHS 1PC
9 SEAL MECHANICAL 1PC

BAFFLE 10 BAFFLE 101P1290 1PC
FILL & DRAIN KIT 11 FILL/DRAIN PLUG 102P1030 2PC
LEAD AND PLUG 12 LEAD & IEC PLUG (10AMP) 608160 1PC

MOTOR 13 MOTOR 800647 1PC
BASE 14 BASE (MOULDED) 304590 1PC

JM100
JM1000

MECHANICAL SEAL KIT 800877K

SCREWS (CASING) 800906K

PART NO.

Page 9

HO
M

EM
AS

TE
R 

RA
N

GE


	Pentair_SP_catalogue20_05 2
	Pentair_SP_catalogue20_05 3

